69 70
Straight
Ejector Pins
Dies Steel
SKD61 equivalent
＋
Nitriding
STRAIGHT EJECTOR PINS

21 3 NHN
Automatic sequential numbering on the head
How to order X P.54
U Combination with SKC・MC not available.
M×1
MC
MC
Head tapping
V �Available for
EPJ when P≧8
U �Combination with any other
alteration not available.
T d ℓ1
4 2
56
3
8
T d ℓ2
4 2
56
3
8
P M
8 M4
10 M5
12・15 M6
16～25 M8
T d ℓ
4 2 3
6
3 5
8
Alteration details X P.53
Part Number   － L － (KC・WKC…etc.)
EPN  16 － 500 － NC
L
P
Standard
Part Number   Head thickness T T
EPN 4mm(T4)     0
－0.02
EPJ 6 ・8mm (JIS)     0
－0.05
PT
x1
H
0
－
0.
3
L
＋5
＋0.1
R≦0.5（P≦2    R≦0.3）
b1(Range of guaranteed shaft diameter precision)
T P
L                    P 1 ～ 13 15 ～ 20 25
L≦500 － 0.01
－ 0.02
－ 0.01
－ 0.03
－ 0.01
－ 0.04
L≧600 － 0.01
－ 0.03
－ 0.01
－ 0.03
－ 0.01
－ 0.05
Range of guaranteed shaft diameter precision (Details X P.1301)
T4  W x1 max.30
JIS W x1 max.35
QuotationQuotation